COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870

www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 4, 2017 - 2017 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Tina Bleakley 1026 Basswood Ct. Batavia, IL 60510
Filed: Decemb	per 12, 2016 at 10:25:00 AM.
Party: The following	have been received: Statement of Candidacy Loyalty Oath Petition Pages [-5] Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS) m: Tina Bleakley
E	Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/12/2016	10:26:46AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
	owledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities ois Campaign Discolsure Act.

(SEAL)

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
Tina Bleakley	1026 Basswood Ct. Bateria 16 100510	School Parava	Batavía District 101
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all r	UNTIL James during last 3 years)		ate of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of Kame)) ss.)	•	
I. TWA Bleakley being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at 1026 Bacswood Cf., in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Batavia (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60510, in the			
County of <u>Kane</u> , State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/ Election to the office of <u>Board of Education</u> in the <u>Batavia</u> Name of City, Village or Special District			
to be voted upon at the election to b	be held on Alvil 4,20	(date of election) and	that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests			
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for			
Nomination/Election to such office OBCECTA Signed and sword to (a) affirmed which contains the contained affirmed to the contained affirmed affirmed to the contained affirmed affirmed to the contained affirmed	,	www.y	

(Notary Public's Signature)

ATTACH T	O PETITION

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

,
United States of America)
) SS. State of Illinois
I, Two Blakley , do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by I ca Bleakley before me, (Name of Candidate)
(insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17 (SEAL) (SEAL)

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER COUNTY, ILLINOIS			
We, the undersigned, being (
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List-all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON U / List date of each no	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Mary Fle	1147 Chillem Dr	Batavia 11	Kane
2 Mily til	(1 (.	, (⁽	, /
3 Col Morgan	711 Twin Elms La	Betovia 1	Kero
4 Haish Flans	2468BmJLn	Baravia "	Kane
5 Millie Mono	2437 Burd Lane	Estava "	Kane
6 Tracy LOW Strand	2458 B/d LAN	By " (IL	lend
7 MikeMinetta	935 Bluestom	Setar 1	Kun
8 STOPE TARAIM	229 N. JOPPUSU	BATALIA	KWE
9 Cathleen Low	103 N. DIXEN	Batare 1	Kere
10 MICHAEL LAW	103 M DIXON	BAPANA IL	KANE
11 Vanessa Hayn	514 First St	BHWWIL	Kins
12 SANDY Martintain	asos Hung Ln	Basave 1	tan
State of Thunois		•	•
County of Lane ss.			•
I TWO Bleakly (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1026 Bosswood, in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Bosovia (if unincorporated, list municipality that			
provides postal service) Zip Code 1005/U County of Kalle State of that I am 18			
years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and			
that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set			
forth.	elective dilice, and that the pespective	LIAN VIDIL	d, as above set
\sim	<u> </u>	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by / unc	2 Bleakley	before me, on	2016
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	= manc	(Notary Public's Signature)//	idi
KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI OTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOI MENTRE PROPERTY PR		(

PA+avia school distric	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER <u>101</u> IN <u> </u>		
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle ohe) of	aid district shall be a candidate for the i	ated, list municipality that prov office of BOOY OF E	ides postal
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe	ar on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON	
(List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Swip herry	39W156 E. Mallons	Dr. Geneval	Kane
2 DON merson	39WISK & Mallomit	. Geneva IL	Kone
3 4	939 MARAGEM	Apona IL	KAL
4 NIKi Theros	939 Naga Un	Hurora 1	ROAD
5 Pat VIIIam (987 Nana Ch	Aumos IL	Kanp
6 Catherine Fitch	781 Bailey Dr.	Batavia "	Kanp
7 Aimpe Whiliams	987 NADA LANE	AURURA 1L	KANE
8 Jins Cohin	507 Ridgalown #	Botano 11	Voor)
· Where Putting	1632 Hughes Dr.	Batavia 1	Kail
10 mile Buth	1632 Haves D-	Batara 1	Kan
11 Carry Dremil	1361 Towne Ave	Batavia 11	Kank
12 Matt Sudlinsly	726 Wilson	Batavia' IL	KANRS
State of Pinols			
county of Lane ss.			
1. Tina Bloakley (cir	culator's Name) do hereby certify that I	reside at 10210 Bass	nosoda.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of <u>Butuna</u>	(if unincorporated, list r	nunicipality that
provides postal service) Zip Code <u>00000</u> years of age or older (or 17 years of age and quali		State of n of the United States, and tha	that I am 18
on this sheet were signed in my presence, not mo	re than 90 days preceding the last day	for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and
that to the best of my knowledge and belief the political division in which the candidate is seeking			
forth.	elective office, and that their respective	Phalinia	eu, as above set
_		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 1000	Name of Circulator)	before me, on 12/8/	2016 hth, day, year)
(SEAL)	Kaihu	u M. Scal	Lidi
OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~~ <u> </u>	(Notary Public's Signature)	0
KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI SHEIST NO.			
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	ILLINOIS \$ 05/22/17 \$		

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

SCHOOL DISTRIC	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER <u>(D.)</u> IN <u>Lame</u>	ERS HAVING JURISDICTIONCOUNTY, ILL	
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	aid district shall be a candidate for the	ated, list municipality that prov office of Batoma Scl	ides posial
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG		
(List all names during) last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Rand Darul	1361 Young Aug Baleur	Breggy IL	Knu
All Janus of Migastrato	2334 Collins Ct.	Batavia "	Kane
3 New 14 Investul	2374 Pollus Ct.	Betavia IL	Kine
4 MitCall	1025 Towne Ave	Batavia 1	Kane
5 Portuge Serent	39W224 East Malling	Genera 1	Keng
6 Mall Cale	1025 Towne are	Batavia "	Kine
1 Salan	1026 Bassword	Butaria 1	Kar
Durbarer Themerland	2244 Kane / ans	ONTANIA IL	Lane
· 1/60-B ()	39WZZYE. MALLORY	GENEVA IL	KANE
10 KDISTINKARAL	1327 Mc Clura	Batavia "	Kare
11/	1327 McClynes	BATAVIA IL	KANE
12 (Beechie)	620 GARFIELD	BATOVIA- IL	KANK
State of Junis)			
County of Lewe ss.			
I, TWA BLAKIEV (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 10216 Passwood Ct, in the (City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of 1010 (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 100510, County of 10010, State of 1010 that I am 18			
years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and			
that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the			
political division in which the candidate is seeking forth.	elective office, and that their respective	e residences are correctly state	ed, as above set
-	(M)	Consulatorio Signatura)	: •
Signed and sworp to (or affirmed) by / W	2 Blooklan	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on/み /8 /	12016
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by / Lnc	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mor	ith, day, year)
(SEAL)	Mat	huew M. Uca	estiai.
: `\$ UH	FICIAL SEAL SEN M SCAFFIDI 2	(Notary Public's Signature)	
■ NOTARY PUB	SION EXPIRES:05/22/17		

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER				
We, the undersigned, being () or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, bereby petition that \(\frac{1000}{1000} \) who resides at \(\frac{1000}{1000} \) \(\frac{1000}{1000}				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG g last 3 years)	ED ON (List date of each na	ame change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Laugo Bergen	420 garfula	Batana 11	Kane	
2 / 2000/1	1041 AVX.11	Batow IL	Row	
3 CHOUSE	303 S. Prairie St.	Butavia "	Kanl	
4	222 Colembia Sts	Butavon 1	<u>kan</u>	
5 Journal Ja	222 Columbia St	Batavia 11	Kare	
6 Smitach	720 N. Prairie		Kane	
1 Stey Kou	han Nfran St	Batan 11	Fra	
8 // 1/1/4	940 Hodge Lam	Betavia 1	KANO	
Allowsgro Herry	940 Hidge Lane	Balana 1	Kan	
10 / Jana (S)	700 Wind Energy Pr	51 BATAVAL	RANG	
11	GON BATAVIANO	BATAVIA 11 1L	Vare	
12	1909 Annst Bat	Batavia 1	Rane	
State of Flims	•	•	,	
County of Vame ss.				
I, TWABLAKE (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1026 Basswood Ct. in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of 150170100 (if unincorporated, list municipality that				
provides postal service) Zip Code 0000, County of 2000, State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures				
on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the				
political division in which the candidate is seeking				
forth.	\mathcal{U}	Pleaklew		
	Rhald.	(Circulator's Signature)	,	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by/L/10	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(2016)	
(SEAL)	(Walle of Circulator)	(insert mon)	()	
(OLAC)	.1	(Notary Public's Signature)	Julia	
	SHEET NO.	OFFICIAL SE	AL	
		KATHLEEN M SC. NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EVER	AFFIDI {	

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER	IERS HAVING JURISDICTION COUNTY, ILL	I OVER INOIS
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of 100 service) in Township 100 and 100 in service) in Township 100 and 100 in service) one) of the Bo	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 10 20 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	ated, list-municipality that prov	n the/City.) ides Sostal
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON (List date of each n	ame change)
(ziat ali hames samig		(2.51 50,50 51 50 51 51	- I
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER /	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	СОИИТУ
· Kim Vankempen	94 Ovehand Cit	Baravia "	Kane
2 AWSSA Vankampen	941 cronding ct	BOHOU'O	Kone
3 Kim thought	1908 Von Hoff Dr.	Batavia "	Kare
4 SUSAN FOSSAU	US 606 ELLITHORP LN.	GENEVA IL	KANE
5 RICK FOSSAU	05606 ELLITHORP LN.	66N6VA IL	KANE
6 Amylesoull	1117Clover Ct	ratus "	16/4
Milele Randal	900 EKmalon	Protorio "	Kane
8 dall Presser	1117 CLOVER CT	BATAVIA IL	KANE
· CAN Stollmen	1205 Correction	Berlana	(LASA)
10 Factor Carron	1242 Nory Ct.	Batavia "	120510G
17 Alex	1242 Nay Ct	Palavia "	405 2016
12. VN (GM N 2001	405 Blackhawkin	Britavia. "	120510 V
State of TUNNIS)			
County of Vanl			
I Tina Bleakley circ	culator's Name) do hereby certify that I	1026 Bass	Mond (#.
in the City/Millage/Unincorporated Area (cjrcle o	ne) of PSOHOVIA	(if unincorporated, list r	nunicipality that
provides postal service) Zip Code 6050, County of 600, State of 100, State of 100, that I am 18			
years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Iflinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and			
that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set			
forth.	elective office, and that their respective	Presidences are correctly state	ed, as above set
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by//	e Bleakley	· /_ /_	12016
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OFFICIAL SEAL		/20/6 th, day, year)
(SEAL)	KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI \$ 7 1	(Notary Public's Signature)	zffai.
	TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF HEINOIS Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 05:22	(1.000) (abild a digitature)	U U

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as

of this data.

RECEIVED

AND FILED ON:

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH DEC 12 2016

Type or Hand Print Legibly

KANE COUNTY CLERK

Board Mem	o ex	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	nent for which this Statement	is filed)
Tuia Bleakley)	
1026 Bass word	G.	
Address		-
Batavi a	L	60510
City	State	Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

16 DEC 12 AM 10: 25

RECEIVED